
Bhaavya Kapur's
MAKEUP STUDIO & ACADEMY



BHAAVYA KAPUR'S MAKEUP STUDIO & ACADEMY

Let us prove your dream look can be a reality!To enhance the natural beauty of 

every individual and bring out their inner glow, that kind of inspiration is what we 

try to bring to every client. Filters are great but skincare is better as you should 

fall in love with taking care of your Skin and We at Bhaavya Kapur Make Up 

Studio assure all our clients that they will recieve the best of everything. We are 

passionate and dedicated team of "Beauty Stylists" and our goal is to go above 

and beyond providing make up and hair services.

Bhaavya Kapur
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BEST

Makeup By

Bhaavya Kapur

•	 HAIR ACCESSORIES

•	 CONTACT LENSES

•	 SHEET MASKS

•	 ANY JEWELLERY

•	 REAL FLOWERS

•	 HALF SHOOT

•	 HYDRA FACIAL OR THALGO FACIAL

•	 SKIN CONSULTATION

CHANEL, ESTEE LAUDER, BOBBI BROWN,  CHARLOTTE TILBURY, FENTY BEAUTY, NARS, GIVENCHY, 

HUDA BEAUTY, MAC, DIOR, SEPHORA

*GST to be charged separately

AIRBRUSH ENGAGEMENT/BRIDAL/RECEPTION MAKEUP

MAKEUP PRODUCTS USED

Bhaavya Kapur

51000/-

Bhaavya Kapur



Makeup By Experts 30000/-

•	 HAIR ACCESSORIES

•	 CONTACT LENSES

•	 SHEET MASK

•	 JEWELLERY CREDIT 4500

CHANEL, ESTEE LAUDER, BOBBI BROWN,  CHARLOTTE TILBURY, FENTY BEAUTY, NARS, GIVENCHY, 

HUDA BEAUTY, MAC, DIOR, SEPHORA

AIRBRUSH ENGAGEMENT/BRIDAL/RECEPTION MAKEUP

MAKEUP PRODUCTS USED

*GST to be charged separately



LENSES COMPLEMENTARY IN ALL MAKEUP 

(JEWELLERY CREDIT 1500/-)

Bridal/Engagement/Reception 

Makeup by Senior Artists

CHANEL

MAC

*AIRBRUSH EXTRA 3000/-

(JEWELLERY CREDIT 1500/- FREE SELECTED)

22000/-

17000/-

*GST to be charged separately
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Makeup By Junior Artist 11000/-

•	 HAIR STYLE

•	 DRAPING

•	 NAIL PAINT

•	 EYELASHES

MAC AIRBRUSH BRIDAL
ENGAGEMENT/RECEPTION MAKEUP

Bhaavya Kapur

*GST to be charged separately



Party Makeup By Senior Artist

*(Airbrush Upgrade 1000/-)

CHANEL PARTY

MAC PARTY

KRYOLAN PARTY MAKEUP

EXTRALIGHT MAC MAKEUP

EXTRALIGHT KRYOLAN MAKEUP

FALSE EYELASH APPLICATION  Incl. GST

LENSES Incl. GST

11000/-

9000/-

7000/-

5500/-

3500/-

500/-

500/-

[Simple Eye Makeup,  Proper Based With No Contouring and Highl ight ing,

Basic Hair  Do (Round Bun/French Knot/Straightening) Draping and Nai l  Paint ]

[Simple Eye Makeup,  Proper Based With No Contouring and Highl ight ing,

Basic Hair  Do (Round Bun/French Knot/Straightening) Draping and Nai l  Paint ]
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Bhaavya Kapur

*GST to be charged separately



Venue Packages
CONVEYANCE TO BE PROVIDED ABOVE 25KM

DISTANCE, ENTIRE PAYMENT HAS TO BE CLEARED AT
THE STUDIO BEFORE THE TEAM LEAVES.

0-10KM

10-15KM

15-20KM

20-25KM

*WAITING CHARGES 300 PER HOUR

3000/-

4000/-

5000/-

7000/
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Bhaavya Kapur

*GST to be charged separately



For Outstation Packages Travel (to & Fro) AC Bus/AC Train/AC Cab, 
Food, Accommodation to Be Provided Additional.

[Please Note- Entire Payment Has to Be Cleared at Studio Before 
Team Leaves]

Outstation Packages
Senior Artist

1 DAY OUTSTATION MAKEUP

(INCLUDES 1 MAC BRIDAL & 1 MAC PARTY)

2 DAY OUTSTATION MAKEUP

(INCLUDES 2 MAC BRIDAL & 2 MAC PARTY)

3 DAY OUTSTATION MAKEUP

(INCLUDES 3 MAC BRIDAL & 3 MAC PARTY)

ANY UPGRADES

BRIDAL MAC AIRBRUSH

BRIDAL CHANEL

BRIDAL CHANEL AIRBRUSH

PARTY MAC AIRBRUSH

PARTY CHANEL

PARTY CHANEL AIRBRUSH

ANY ADDITIONAL PARTY MAC MAKEUP

35000/-

50000/-

65000/-

3000/-

5000/-

8000/-

1000/-

2000/-

3000/-

4000/-
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Bhaavya Kapur

*GST to be charged separately



Outstation Packages
Junior Artist

For Outstation, Packages Travel (To & Fro) AC Bus/AC Train/AC Cab, 
Food, and Accommodation to Be Provided Additional.

(Includes 1 Kryolan Bridal)

1 Day OUTSTATION MAKEUP - 	 	 	 	 15000/-

*MAC AIRBRUSH UPGRADE

* MAC UPGRADE

*ANY ADDITIONAL PARTY  MAC MAKEUP

* AIRBRUSH UPGRADE

*ANY ADDITIONAL PARTY KRYOLAN MAKEUP

*PARTY AIRBRUSH UPGRADE

8000/-

5000/-

4000/-

3000/-

3000/-

1000/-

[PLEASE NOTE- ENTIRE PAYMENT HAS TO BE CLEARED AT 
STUDIO BEFORE TEAM LEAVES]

*GST to be charged separately



Hairstyles
PAKISTANI HAIRDO

ROSE BUN/BRAID

MESSY BUN/CURLING/BRAIDED HAIRSTYLE

STRAIGHTENING/SIMPLE BUN/BLOW DRY/
CRIMPING/BEACH WAVES/SOFT CURLS

SAREE DRAPING
[All Hair Accessories to Be Purchased by Client]

1200/-

1000/-

700/-

600/-

500/-

SHORT

1500/-

1300/-

900/-

700/-

MEDIUM

2000/-

1600/-

1100/-

900/-

LONG

*GST to be charged separately



Bridal Photoshoot

(5 TO 7 PICTURES) 1000/-
(15 TO 20 PICTURES) 2000/- 
(25 TO 30 PICTURES) 3000/-

CANDID PHOTOS OF OUR BRIDES WHILE SHE IS GETTING

READY AND AFTER SHE IS READY.THE PICTURE WILL BE

GIVEN IN SOFT COPY WITHIN 25-30 DAYS
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Bhaavya Kapur

*GST to be charged separately



Mehendi-Bridal

WITH FIGURES (BOTH HANDS & LEGS)

WITH FIGURES (HANDS)

WITHOUT FIGURES

PORTRAIT (BOTH HANDS)

10500/-

8000/-

6500/-

16000/-

13500/-

10000/-

6000/-

SENIOR ARTISTJUNIOR ARTIST

Mehendi-Other

Mehendi-Engagement

WITH FIGURES

WITHOUT FIGURES

FOR 10 PEOPLE 2 HANDS 7000/-

3500/-

3000/-

5500/-

4500/-

SENIOR
ARTIST

JUNIOR
ARTIST

*GST to be charged separately

*GST to be charged separately



HAIR SERVICES

Hair Cut

Hair Wash

Hair Massage

SHAMPOO CONDITIONER MASQUE

CHANGE OF STYLE

TRIM

KIDS HAIR CUT

SPLIT END REMOVAL

FRINGES

KERATINE/NANOPLASTIA 
WASH

MOROCCAN OIL | BIOTOP

SCHWARZKOPF

WELLA

DEEP CONDITIONING (MOROCCAN OIL)

DEEP CONDITIONING

HEAD MASSAGE

700/-

500/-

400/-

400/-

300/-

350/-

200/-

150/-

150/-

900/-

700/-

600/-

400/-

250/-

200/-

200/-

450/-

300/-

250/-

250/-

*GST to be charged separately



Hair Treatments
SHORT MEDIUM LONG EXTRA LONG

Hair Spa
SHORT MEDIUM LONG LONG

EXTRA

*GST to be charged separately

NANOPLASTIA

KERA SMOOTH

KERATINE

BIOTOP SHEDDING

BIOTOP QUINOA

BIOTOP KERATINE

ANTI DANDRUFF

SMART BOND/WELLA

PLEX 4ML

POWER MIX 4ML

*WITH MACHINE (Anti dandruff)

9000/-

9000/-

5000/-

3000/-

2500/-

2500/-

1500/-

1500/-

11000/-

11000/-

7000/-

3500/-

3000/-

3000/-

2000/-

500/-

500/-

13000/-

13000/-

9000/-

4000/-

3500/-

3500/-

2500/-

15000/-

15000/-

11000/-

4500/-

4000/-

4000/-

2700/-

NANOPLASTIA

KERATINE SPA

MOROCCAN OIL

WELLA

SCHWARZKOPF

3000/-

2500/-

2500/-

2000/-

1800/-

3500/-

3000/-

3000/-

2200/-

2000/-

4000/-

3500/-

3500/-

2500/-

2200/-

4500/-

4000/-

4000/-

3000/-

2500/-



Hair Smoothening

Hair Rebonding 

SHORT 

SHORT 

MEDIUM

MEDIUM

LONG

LONG

EXTRA LONG

EXTRA LONG

SCHWARZKOPF

WELLA

SCHWARZKOPF

WELLA

5000/-

4500/-

6000/-

5500/-

7000/-

6500/-

9000/-

8000/-

9000/-

8500/-

12000/-

11000/-

12000/-

10500/-

15000/-

13000/-

Hair Color
SHORT MEDIUM LONG LONG

EXTRA

BALAYAGE

OMBRE

HIGHLIGHTS (FULL)

FULL HAIR COLOR (WITHOUT AMMONIA)

FULL HAIR COLOR (WITH AMMONIA)

ROOT TOUCHUP (WITHOUT AMMONIA)

ROOT TOUCHUP (WITH AMMONIA)

FASHION HIGHLIGHTS (PER STREAK)

HIGHLIGHTS (PER STREAK)

Extra 2 inches - 500(Root Touchup)

5000/-

5000/-

5000/-

4000/-

2500/-

1500/-

1200/-

600/-

300/-

7000/-

6000/-

6000/-

5000/-

3500/-

1500/-

1200/-

800/-

400/-

9000/-

7000/-

7000/-

6000/-

4500/-

1500/-

1200/-

1000/-

500/-

11000/-

9000/-

9000/-

7000/-

5500/-

1500/-

1200/-

1200/-

700/-

*GST to be charged separately

*GST to be charged separately



Manicure

Pedicure

EXCLUSIVE BOMB MANICURE

ALGA MANICURE

LOTUS LUXURIOUS MANICURE

CUCCIO MANICURE

LOTUS CITRUS

EXCLUSIVE BOMB PEDICURE 

ALGA PEDICURE

LOTUS LUXURIOUS PEDICURE

CUCCIO PEDICURE

LOTUS CITRUS

1600/-

1500/-

1200/-

1000/-

700/-

1800/-

1700/-

1400/-

1100/-

800/-
*GST to be charged separately



Beauty

FULL BODY

BRAZILIAN

FULL LEGS

FULL BACK

FULL FRONT

ABDOMEN

FULL HANDS

HALF LEGS

HALF HANDS

HALF BACK

BIKINI LINE

NECKLINE

UNDER ARMS

2200/-

1200/-

500/-

500/-

500/-

400/-

400/-

400/-

350/-

300/-

300/-

150/-

150/-

3000/-

1700/-

700/-

700/-

700/-

500/-

500/-

500/-

450/-

500/-

400/-

250/-

250/

NORMAL RICA

FULL FACE

EYEBROWS

SIDE LOCK

FOREHEAD

CHIN

UPPER LIP

NOSE

150/-

50/-

50/-

50/-

30/-

20/-

350/-

100/-

80/-

100/-

50/-

60/-

50/-

(THREAD) (WAX)

*GST to be charged separately
*GST to be charged separately



BLEACH & D-TAN

KANPEKI D-TAN

BLEACH D-TAN

*GST to be charged separately *GST to be charged separately

FULL BODY

BACK

LEGS

HALF BACK

HALF LEGS

ABDOMEN

FACE/NECK/BACK (BLOUSE LINE)

HANDS

UNDERARMS

2000/-

500/-

500/-

400/-

400/-

400/-

400/-

300/-

150/-

2500/-

600/-

600/-

500/-

500/-

500/-

500/-

400/-

200/-

FULL BODY

LEGS

FACE AND NECK HALF

FULL FRONT

ARMS AND UNDERARMS

HALF LEGS

FULL BACK

KANPEKI D-TAN (FACE FOR ALL SKIN TYPES)

HALF FRONT

HALF BACK

ARMS

UNDERARMS

3000/-

1250/-

1000/-

1000/-

1000/-

1000/-

1000/-

750/-

750/-

750/-

750/-

350/-
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Bhaavya Kapur

THALGO

BIOLINE CLEANUP

CASMARA

LOTUS HYDRAVITALS

LOTUS PURAVITALS

2500/-

2000/-

1500/-

1200/-

1200/-

FACIALS / FACE CLEANUP

PREMIUM FACIALS

*GST to be charged separately *GST to be charged separately

CASMARA GOJI TREATMENT

CASMARA PRESTIGE FACIAL

LOTUS 4 LAYER ADVANCED WHITENING FACIAL

BIOLINE FLUID 20 ACTIVE PEEL EXFOLIATING

LOTUS KIWI FACIAL

LOTUS PAPAYA FACIAL

LOTUS 24 KT GOLD SHEEN FACIAL

LOTUS INSTA FAIR 

4500/-

3500/-

3000/-

3000/-

2500/-

2500/-

2500/-

2000/-



THALGO SILICIUM SUPER LIFT

THALGO LUMIERE MARINE BRIGHTENING

THALGO HYALU PROCOLLAGENE

BIOLINE FLUID 40% EXFOLIATING ILLUMINATING AHA

LOTUS PLATINUM ULTIMO

LOTUS GOLD ULTIMO

THALGO SOURCE MARINE/COLD CREAM / PURETE

MARINE RITUAL FACIAL PREMIUM

BIOLINE FLUID 40% EXFOLIATING HYDRATING PHA, AHA

CASMARA SKIN SENSATION 24KT GOLD 

LOTUS PEARL ULTIMO

LOTUS DERMO SPA

6500/-

6500/-

5500/-

5500/-

5000/-

4500/-

4500/-

4500/-

4500/-

4000/-

4000/-

EXCLUSIVE FACIALS

*GST to be charged separately



AYURVEDIC POTLI

DEEP TISSUE

FOREST ESSENTIALS

BODY SHOP

CHOCOLATE AND WINE

* FOR STEAM 

3500/-

3000/-

4000/-

3000/-

2500/-

1000/-

FULL BODY MASSAGE

BODY POLISHING

*GST to be charged separately









MELASPRO PEEL-

For Glow and Skin Brightening .

GLYCO PEEL-

For Blackhead removal, White Head removal 
and Rough Skin

LACTIC PEEL-

For Pigmentation and Skin Lightening

Note - Can be repeated after 15 days of first Application

2500/-

2500/-

2500/-

CHEMICAL SKIN PEELS




